Ju
l-

1
9

N
o

v-
1

9

M
ar

-2
0

P
e

rc
e

n
t

Month-End Book Yield vs 0-5 Yr T-Note Index (30 month moving avg) vs LAIF (12 month moving avg)

Redondo Beach

0-5Yr Tsy

LAIF

7

72

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

+100 Basis Points $91,337,890 -$1,864,039 -2.00%

+50 Basis Points $92,102,146 -$1,099,783 -1.18%

+75 Basis Points $91,710,698 -$1,491,231 -1.60%

No Change $93,201,929 $0 0.00%

+25 Basis Points $92,661,357 -$540,571 -0.58%

-50 Basis Points $94,074,299 $872,370 0.94%

-25 Basis Points $93,619,939 $418,011 0.45%

-100 Basis Points $95,019,366 $1,817,438 1.95%

-75 Basis Points $94,455,961 $1,254,032 1.35%

3/31/2020City of Redondo Beach

Interest Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

1.95%

1.35%

0.94%

0.45%

0.00%

-0.58%

-1.18%

-1.60%

-2.00%

-2.50%

-2.00%

-1.50%

-1.00%

-0.50%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

2.50%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
e

rc
e

n
t

C
h

an
ge

 in
 P

o
rt

fo
lio

 V
al

u
e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

73

Purchase YTM Per 6-Month Maturity Intervals

*Based on Book Value

4.5 to 5.0 1.57% 8.12%

3.5 to 4.0 3.03% 4.34%

4.0 to 4.5 1.90% 5.79%

2.5 to 3.0 2.26% 6.89%

3.0 to 3.5 3.15% 12.09%

1.5 to 2.0 1.80% 9.99%

2.0 to 2.5 2.76% 11.50%

.5 to 1.0 1.72% 5.50%

1.0 to 1.5 2.28% 10.99%

0 to .5 1.77% 24.78%

3/31/2020City of Redondo Beach

Years

Purchase

Yield

% of

Portfolio*

1.77% 1.72%

2.28%

1.80%

2.76%

2.26%

3.15%

3.03%

1.90%

1.57%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

2.00%

2.25%

2.50%

2.75%

3.00%

3.25%

3.50%

-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5

P
u

rc
h

as
e

 Y
ie

ld

Maturity Intervals

Bubble Size = Maturity's % of Portfolio

9

74

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21
$14.2 $0.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.2 $1.0 $2.0 $2.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0

3/31/2020

Maturities

City of Redondo Beach

Par Value in Millions, Including Checking

$14.2

$0.0

$2.0  $2.0  $2.0
$2.2

$1.0

$2.0  $2.0

$0.0  $0.0  $0.0
$0

$1

$2

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

$8

$9

$10

$11

$12

$13

$14

$15

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21

M
ill

io
n

s

10

75

Historical Sector Allocation

Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20

Agency 46.6%  43.4%  44.2%  48.0%  50.2%  49.1%  48.8%  48.9%  40.9%  40.7%  43.3%  44.7%

Corporate 23.6%  24.0%  26.7%  29.0%  28.7%  29.4%  28.3%  29.8%  26.4%  25.4%  24.4%  25.2%

Treasury 12.4%  11.6%  11.9%  8.6%  9.2%  9.5%  9.9%  7.8%  9.3%  11.2%  10.7%  11.1%

Commercial Paper 4.1%  3.9%  4.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

Certificates of Deposit 1.8%  2.6%  3.2%  3.5%  3.7%  3.8%  4.3%  4.2%  3.7%  3.6%  3.4%  3.6%

LAIF 11.4%  14.5%  10.0%  10.9%  8.1%  8.3%  8.7%  9.2%  19.7%  19.0%  18.2%  15.4%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

3/31/2020City of Redondo Beach

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20

AGY

LAIF

CORP

CDs

TSY

CP

11

76

Issuer Allocation
3/31/2020City of Redondo Beach

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.5%

1.1%

1.1%

1.1%

2.1%

2.1%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

6.6%

9.0%

9.9%

11.1%

15.4%

19.3%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Wells Fargo & Company

Sallie Mae Bank

Barclays Bank

Comenity Bank

Ally Bank

EagleBank

Goldman Sachs